
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2022-02-01	to	2022-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $510.96
2022-02-02 Pirate	Ship txn_66HVkZ -$79.14 $431.82
2022-02-09 Pirate	Ship txn_vgHBOo -$4.34 $427.48
2022-02-09 Pirate	Ship txn_p5HX27 -$9.00 $418.48
2022-02-11 Pirate	Ship txn_AWHgMX -$3.48 $415.00
2022-02-12 USPS.COM	POSTAL	STORE txn_66HVQX -$47.80 $367.20
2022-02-15 ShipStation txn_2zHe2o -$29.00 $338.20
2022-02-24 Stamps.com txn_WBHNO5 -$25.24 $312.96
2022-02-28 ShipStation txn_8rHbOV -$9.00 $303.96

WITHDRAWN:	$207.00.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $303.96

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


